
Approved Proposals 
From 2/14/2015 - 2/24/2015  

Change Course 

Log 
Number 

Program 
Code Title Credits Details 

8608 Art 275 Introduction to Ceramics 0 (3) 

Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 
Title, Change 
Course Usage 

8615 

EGR 
450/550 
(EGR 
450) 

Manufacturing Control Systems 0 (4) Change Course 
Cross/Dual List 

8769-
2014 CIS 693 Master's Project 3 

Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 
Grade Type, 
Change Course 
Prereqs 

8596 PA 550 Public Administration Workshop 0.5-3 (1-3) 

Change Course 
Credit, Change 
Course Delivery 
Method, Change 
Course Prereqs 

8600 PA 554 Philanthropic Topics, Trends and 
Thought Leaders Workshop 0.5-3 (1-3) 

Change Course 
Credit, Change 
Course Delivery 
Method 

8887-
2015 

MGT 
466 

International Management and 
Multinational Corporations 3 Change Course 

Delivery Method 
8820-
2014 PED 206 Self-Health and Wellness 2 Change Course 

Description 

8610 Art 270 Introduction to Sculpture 0 (3) 

Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 
Title, Change 
Course Usage 

8607 ART 260 Introduction to Painting 0 (3) 
Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 



Log 
Number 

Program 
Code Title Credits Details 

Prereqs, Change 
Course Title, 
Change Course 
Usage 

8866-
2015 

MTH 
201 MTH 201 - Calculus I 4 Change Course 

Delivery Method 

8742-
2014 LIB 350 The Immigrant Experience in the 

United States 0 (3) 

Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 
Other, Change 
Course Prereqs, 
Change Course 
Title, Change 
Course Usage 

8825-
2014 REC 404 

Trends and Challenges in Therapeutic 
Recreation (Issues in Recreation and 
Leisure (Capstone)) 

3 

Change Course 
Description, 
Change Course 
Prereqs, Change 
Course Title 

 
 
 

Program Changes 

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Writing Department 

Log 
Number Title Details 

8785-
2014 B.S. in Writing Change Program 

Major 
 
 
 

Authors 

Name Email 
Adams, Robert adamsr@gvsu.edu  

Beck, Teresa beckt@gvsu.edu  

Boelkins, 
Matthew boelkinm@gvsu.edu  

mailto:adamsr@gvsu.edu
mailto:beckt@gvsu.edu
mailto:boelkinm@gvsu.edu


Name Email 
Eggers, Jill eggersj@gvsu.edu  

Hoffman, Mark hoffmanm@gvsu.edu  

Jack, Hugh jackh@gvsu.edu  

Lee, Hoon leeho@gvsu.edu  

Motwani, 
Jaideep motwanij@gvsu.edu  

Peterson, 
Rachel petersra@gvsu.edu  

Schutten, Mary schutmar@gvsu.edu  

Toth, 
Christopher tothc@gvsu.edu  

Viviano, 
Norwood vivianon@gvsu.edu  
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